
VALLEY VNA SENIOR 
SERVICES 

1535 Lyon Dr. 
Wed       Jan 13    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs      Jan 14    9 am – 12 

pm 

Thurs Jan 21    1 pm – 4 pm 

Mon Jan 25    1 pm – 4 pm 

Tues  Jan 26    9 am – 12 pm 

Tues Jan 26    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Jan 27    9 am – 12 pm 

 

Wed Feb 10      9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Feb 11    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Feb 18    1 pm – 4 pm 

Mon Feb 22    1 pm – 4 pm 

Tues  Feb 23    9 am – 12 pm 

Tues Feb 23    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Feb 24    9 am – 12 pm 

 

Wed Mar 9    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Mar 10    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Mar 17    1 pm – 4 pm 

Tues Mar 22    9 am – 12 pm 

Tues  Mar 22    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed  Mar 23    9 am – 12 pm 

Mon Mar 28    1 pm – 4 pm 

 

Wed Apr 13    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Apr 14    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Apr 21    1 pm – 4 pm 

Mon Apr 25    1 pm – 4 pm 

Tues  Apr 26    9 am – 12 pm 
Tues  Apr 26    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed  Apr 27    9 am – 12 pm 
 

Wed May 11    9 am – 12 pm 
Thurs  May 12    9 am – 12 pm 

VALLEY VNA CON’T 

Thurs  May 19    1 pm – 4 pm 

Mon May 23    1 pm – 4 pm 

Tue May 24    9 am – 12 pm 

Tue May 24    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed May 25    9 am -12 pm 

 
Wed Jun 8    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Jun 9    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Jun 16    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Jun 22    9 am – 12 pm 

Mon  Jun 27    1 pm – 4 pm 

Tues Jun 28    9 am – 12 pm 

Tues Jun 28    1 pm – 4 pm 

 

Wed Jul 13    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Jul 14    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Jul 21    1 pm – 4 pm 

Mon Jul 25    1 pm – 4 pm 

Tues  Jul 26    9 am – 12 pm 

Tues  Jul 26    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Jul 27    9 am – 12 pm 

 

Wed Aug 10    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Aug 11    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Aug 18    1 pm – 4 pm 

Mon  Aug 22    1 pm – 4 pm 

Tues Aug 23    9 am – 12 pm 

Tues  Aug 23    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Aug 24    9 am – 12 pm 

 

Thurs  Sep 8    9 am – 12 pm 

Wed  Sep 14     9 am  - 12 pm 

Thurs  Sep 15    1 pm – 4 pm 

Mon  Sep 26    1 pm – 4 pm 

Tues  Sep 27    9 am – 12 pm 
Tues Sep 27    1 pm - 4 pm 

 

VALLEY VNA CON’T 

Wed Sep 28    9 am – 12 pm 
Wed Oct 12    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Oct 13    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Oct 20    1 pm – 4 pm 

Mon Oct 24    1 pm – 4 pm 

Tues  Oct 25    9 am – 12 pm 

Tues Oct 25    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed  Oct 26    9 am – 12 pm 

 

Wed Nov 9    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Nov 10    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Nov 17    1 pm – 4 pm 

Tues  Nov 22    9 am – 12 pm 

Tues  Nov 22    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Nov 23    9 am – 12 pm 

Wed Nov 28    1 pm -  4 pm 

 
Thurs Dec 8    9 am – 12 pm 

Wed Dec 14    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Dec 15    1 pm – 4 pm 

Mon  Dec 26    1 pm – 4 pm 

Tues Dec 27    9 am – 12 pm 

Tues Dec 27    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Dec 28    9 am – 12 pm 

 

NEW LONDON SENIOR CTR 
600 W. Washington St. 
*For Appointment Call 

920-538-2974 
Fri Jan 8    9 am – 12 pm 
Fri Jan 22    10 am – 4 pm 

 
Fri Feb 12    9 am – 12 pm 
Fri Feb 26    10 am – 4 pm 

 
Fri Mar 11     9am – 12 pm 
Fri  Mar 25    10 am – 4 pm 

 

NEW LONDON CON’T 
 

Fri Apr 8    9 am – 12 pm 
Fri Apr 22     10 am – 4 pm 

 
Fri May 13    9 am – 12 pm 
Fri  May 27    10 am – 4 pm 

 
Fri  Jun 10    9 am – 12 pm 
Fri Jun 24    10 am – 4 pm 

 
Fri  Jul 8    9 am – 12 pm 
Fri  Jul 22    10 am – 4 pm 

 
Fri  Aug 12    9 am – 12 pm 
Fri Aug 26    10 am – 4 pm 

 
Fri Sep 9    9 am – 12 pm 
Fri Sep 23    10 am – 4 pm 

 
Fri Oct 14    9 am – 12 pm 
Fri Oct 28    10 am – 4 pm 

 
Fri Nov 11    9 am – 12 pm 
Fri  Nov 25    10 am – 4 pm 

 
Fri Dec 9     9 am – 12 pm 
Fri Dec 23    10 am – 4 pm 

 

MENASHA SR CENTER 
116 Main St 

Wed  Jan 6    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Jan 27    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Feb 3    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Feb 24      1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Mar 2    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Mar 23      1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Apr 6        1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Apr 27       1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed May 4        1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed May 25      1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Jun1     1 pm – 4 pm 

MENASHA SR CON’T 

Wed Jun 22       1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Jul 6    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Jul 27    1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Aug 3        1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Aug 24      1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Sep 7        1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed  Sep 28      1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Oct 5     1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Oct 26      1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Nov 2   1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Nov 23     1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Dec 7       1 pm – 4 pm 

Wed Dec 28   1 pm – 4pm 

 

ELIZABETH CT APTS 
936 6th St  Menasha 

Thurs Jan 28   9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Feb 25     9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs Mar 24     9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  Apr 28    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  May 26   9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs  June 23   9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs Jul 28   9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs     Aug 25   9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs     Sep 22    9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs     Oct 27 9 am – 12 pm 

Thurs    Dec 22 9 am – 12 pm 

 

 

 



GREENVILLE YMCA 
W6931 School Rd Greenville 
Wed Jan 20   11 am – 2 pm 

Wed Feb 17   11 am – 2 pm  

Wed Mar 16   11 am  - 2 pm 

Wed Apr 20   11 am – 2 pm 

Wed May 18   11 am – 2 pm 

Wed Jun 15   11 am – 2 pm 

Wed Jul 20    11 am – 2 pm 

Wed Aug 17   11 am – 2 pm 

Wed Sep 21   11 am – 2 pm 

Wed Oct 19   11 am – 2 pm 

Wed Nov 16   11 am – 2 pm 

Wed Dec 21   11 am – 2 pm 

 
OMRO COMMUNITY CENTER  
130 W. Larrabee Street  
Thurs Jan  21    9 am – 1 pm    

Thurs Feb  18    9 am -  1 pm    

Thurs Mar  17    9 am -  1 pm                   

Thurs Apr   21    9 am -  1 pm                               

Thurs May  19    9 am -  1 pm                            

Thurs  Jun  16     9 am -  1 pm     

Thurs   Jul   21     9 am -  1 pm   

Thurs  Aug 18     9 am -  1 pm    

Thurs  Sept 15    9 am -  1 pm    

Thurs  Oct   20    9 am -  1 pm    

Thurs   Nov  17    9 am -  1 pm    

Thurs   Dec   15    9 am -  1 pm  

 

 
PINEWOOD MANOR      

125 Pine St   Hortonville 
Tue Jan 19 1 pm – 4pm 

Tue Mar 15 1 pm – 4pm 

Tue May 15 1 pm – 4pm 

PINEWOOD MANOR  Con’t 
Tue Jul 19 1 pm – 4pm 

Tue Sep 20 1 pm – 4pm 

Tue Nov 15 1 pm – 4pm 

 

OSHKOSH YMCA 
DOWNTOWN 
424 Washington Ave 

Thurs     Jan 7 1 pm – 3pm 
Thurs     Feb 3 1 pm – 3 pm 

Thurs     Mar 3 1 pm – 3 pm 

Thurs     Apr 7    1 pm – 3 pm 

Thurs     May 5 1 pm – 3 pm 

Thurs     Jun 2    1 pm – 3 pm 

Thurs     Jul 7 1 pm – 3 pm 

Thurs     Aug 4 1 pm – 3 pm 

Thurs     Sep 1 1 pm – 3 pm 

Thurs     Oct 6 1 pm – 3 pm 

Thurs     Nov 3 1 pm – 3 pm 

Thurs     Dec 1 1 pm – 3 pm 

 
 
 
OSHKOSH SENIOR SERVICES 
200 N. CAMPBELL ROAD , OSHKOSH 
      **For Appointments Call** 
              920-232-5310 
 
 Multiple clinics held weekly 
  

Please call for appointments: 
920-727-5555 - Fox Cities 
920-426-1931 - Oshkosh 
920-538-2974 - New London 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


